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St. Ambrose for Life - 2024 Donations

5,000

3,750

2,500

1,250 [1,079

1,198

2,488

1,797

12

2,884

1,521

2,388

484

_E

2,196 (2,199

2023 Monthly Average January February / Baby Shower March

April

May

4,400

June

July

| B Diapers (ea)

[ Baby Formula (fl 0z)

Baby Wipes (ea)

2023 Monthly Average

January

February / Baby Shower

March
April
May
June
July
August

Totals

2024

Diapers (ea)

1,079
1,198
1,797
1,521

484
2,199
1,463
1,399
1,432

11,493

Baby Formula (fl 02)

122
212
12
751
0
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601
392
693

3,129

Baby Wipes (ea)

829
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2,884
2,388
2,196
1,780
4,400
1,528
1,488

19,152

1,488
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